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
5600Ibs. No tip out. New
Master BD matt. Bunk
beds in back. $9,500 firm.
Serious cash buyers only.
Toby 541-999-4955

LITE

25’, queen bed, couch,
slide out, P/awning, TV
& stereo. 13.5K BTU roof
A/C, nice kitchen, outside
BBQ & speakers, Alum.
wheels, maple cabinetry,
great cond.$22,500
541-590-3758

REAL ESTATE
Apartments For Rent

$825/mo. - 2bdrm. 1ba.

- Nearby Mapleton, great
yard, river view & access.
Small pets okay. Garbage,
Water & Laundry facilities
included. Near Schools.
Newly remodeled. Shared
yard. N/S. Must pass Credit
Report & Background check,
have renterinsurance. 1-year
lease. Dep./$1,200. Pet
references required & extra
deposit. Action Realty, 1720
Highway 101, Florence, OR
97439.(541)997-8277.

Duplex For Rent

$950 - 2-Units - 2bdrm.,
1ba. - Upstairs Unit, $1050

- Downstairs Unit. Garage &
Water included w/both. N/S.
Must provide Credit Report,
PASS Background check, have
renter insurance. 1st, Last
Deposit. 541-953-0979.

Office Space For Rent

$1550/mo. - 175 Nopal St.,
900 sq. ft., office/retail, ample
parking, Old Town Frontage,
open floor plan, 1ba., 1-3 Year
Lease. Includes 8'x12' Shed,
NS, $2000 Sec. Dep., Coastal
Property 541-997-1351.

$1200/mo. - Commercial
Building for Lease - 375 Laurel
Street, Florence. 2400sg.

ft.. Available Approx. June 1,

2019. Call Rich at 541-741-
3106.

MH Space For Rent

Vacant space
available
immediately in
Ocean Breeze
Mobile Home Court,
1699 27th Street
Spc. 17. Will fita
manufactured home
up to 21x70.
Please call manager,
(541) 997-7016
if interested

Want To Rent

58yr. old woman
seeking private
living space -
mother-in-law
apartment,
guest house or
other. $800/mo.
max. Ready to rent
immediately.
Call: 503-930-8108.

PUBLIC
NOTICES

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT
OF THE STATE OF
OREGON FOR LANE
COUNTY
In the Matter of the
Estate of:

DIANA LYNN LANDON,
Deceased.

Case No.19PB01623
NOTICE TO INTERESTED
PERSONS

NOTICE IS HEREBY
GIVEN that the under-
signed has been ap-
pointed personal rep-
resentative. All persons
having claims against
the estate are required
to present them, with
vouchers attached, to
the undersigned per-
sonal representative at
P. O. Box B, Florence, Or-
egon, 97439, within four
months after the date of
first publication of this
notice, or the claims may
be barred.

All persons whose
rights may be affected
by the proceedings
may obtain additional
information from the
records of the court, the
personal representative,
or the attorney for the
personal representative,
Scott T. Bailey, Attorney
at Law, PC. at P.O. Box B,
Florence, Oregon 97439.

Dated and first pub-
lished March 30,2019.

/s/ Jeffrey D.Landon

Personal Representa-
tive

Publication  Dates:
March 30, April 6, & April
13,2019

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT

INFORMATION

Office Hours:
8a.m.to5p.m.
Monday through Friday
Phone:
541-997-3441

Fax:
541-997-7979
Address:

148 Maple St.

PO Box 10
Florence, OR 97439

DEADLINES:
Wednesday Issue: Reg-
ular classified ads, Mon-
day 1 p.m.; Boxed, Display
Classified Ads & Vehicle/
Boat Promos, Monday 12
p-m.; Service Directory -
Friday, 5:00 p.m.

Saturday Issue: Regular
classified ads, Thursday
1 p.m.; Boxed, Display
Classified Ads & Vehicle/
Boat Promos, Thursday 12
p.m.; Service Directory -
Wednesday, 5:00 p.m.

ADJUSTMENTS:

If your advertisement ap-

pears incorrectly, notify us
immediately. We will not
be responsible for more
than one incorrect inser-
tion. Such responsibility
is limited to correct inser-
tion of advertisement. No
information on the classi-
fied pages will be released
prior to publication.

Ads are in Area Code

(541)

unless otherwise
indicated in ad.

Case No.19PB02144
NOTICE TO INTERESTED
PERSONS

NOTICE IS HEREBY
GIVEN that the under-
signed has been ap-
pointed personal rep-
resentative. All persons
having claims against
the estate are required
to present them, with
vouchers attached, to
the undersigned per-
sonal representative at
P. O. Box B, Florence, Or-
egon, 97439, within four
months after the date of
first publication of this
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